
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of 
Pakistan invites Sealed Bids for the following Goods and Non-Consultancy Services from the original 
manufacturers/ authorized distributors/ suppliers/ Contractors registered with Federal/Provincial Income Tax 
& Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public 
Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

Tender BID BOND Bidding Bid Submission Bid Opening S# Description (Pak Rs. in Enquiry No. Million) Procedure Dale a111:30 Dale a112:00 

1- PROC/LH/PT/ SPARES FOR L-73 0.450 
Single Siage 

09-12-2019 09-12-2019 P&P-17807!19 CONTROLLER Two Envelop 

PROC/LE/PT/ 
AIR CONDITIONING Single Siage 

2- SYSTEM AT UCH-II 0.140 10-12-2019 10-12-2019 P&P-17785/19 PLANT, BALOCHISTAN 
Two Envelop 

PROC/LD/PT/ INSULATION Single Siage 
3- P&P-17748- 0.090 11-12-2019 11-12-2019 

B/19 MATERIAL Two Envelop 

SUPPLY & 

PROC/LF/PT/ INSTALLATION OF 

4- PE&FD- STEEL STRUCTURE 0.180 
Single Siage 

17-12-2019 17-12-2019 
17749-A/19 

PLATFORM & Two Envelop 
MANUAL CRANE AT 
UCH, BALOCHISTAN 
TUBE BUNDLES OF 

5- PROC/LF/PT/ EXCHANGERS FOR As per Single Siage 
19-12-2019 19-12-2019 P&P-17851/19 DAKHNI PLANT, SOR Two Envelop 

JAND, DlSTT. ATTOCK 

2. The Master Set of Press Tender Document (Local) containing Annexure(s) , SORITOR, detailed terms & 
conditions, Tender Notice and procedure for submission of bids are available on OGDCL website for the 
interested bidders which can be viewed and downloaded from www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of 
TenderslTenders Download without any cost. 

3. The bids/offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the 
address mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned above and the same will be opened as 
per schedule mentioned above against each Tender. This advertisement is also available on PPRA web site 
at www.ppra.ora.pk. 

CORRIGENDUM 
Reference to our "Invitation to Bid" published on 26-10-2019 in the National Newspapers, the bid 
submission/opening date & time of the following tender has been changed as under: 

1 x 

BID B'dd' Published Bid 
Description (Pak Rs. in I Ing Submission/ 

Million) Procedure Opening 

20 NOS CRUDE 
STORAGE TANKS, 
500 BBLS EACH 

Dale & Time 

1.50 
S· I S 20.11.2019 

Ing e lage 11:00 (Submission) 
Two Envelop 11 :30 

"SAY NO TO CORRUPllON" 

Revised 
Bid Submission/ 

Opening Dale 


